
DATA-SOLUTIONS

PROLINE CONNECTEK COMMUNICATIONS PATCH CABINET

 

The ProLine ConnecTek Network Communication/Patch
Cabinets feature two vertical cable managers in the front of
the cabinet and two rear cable managers for maximum cable
routing and support. Cabinets are available in two widths to
accommodate high-density cables, patch cords and
networking equipment.

FEATURES

Aesthetically pleasing front door offers optimal airflow and durability

Fully perforated top, front door and rear doors allow maximum air movement around cables, patch panels and other network
equipment

Front and rear open cable managers provide ability to support and route cable

Side-less models allow for easy installation in ganging applications

Common profiles allow ganging of server and networking cabinets

Top gland plate allows easy routing of cable, pre-terminated cables and patch panels

Three-point locking swing handle allows for easy but controlled access; two keys included

SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Jet Black

Material: Mild Steel

Finish: Powder Coated

Color Code: RAL 9005
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Catalog
Number

Article
Number Height Width Depth Sides Rack Units

PNC20710B 15614 78.37in 27.85in 39.34in With sides 42U

PNC20710BNS 15618 78.37in 27.52in 39.34in Without sides 42U

PNC20711B 15615 78.37in 27.85in 43.28in With sides 42U

PNC20711BNS 15621 78.37in 27.52in 43.28in Without sides 42U
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Catalog
Number

Article
Number Height Width Depth Sides Rack Units

PNC20712B 15616 78.37in 27.85in 47.22in With sides 42U

PNC20712BNS 15622 78.37in 27.52in 47.22in Without sides 42U

PNC2079B 15613 78.37in 27.85in 35.4in With sides 42U

PNC2079BNS 15617 78.37in 27.52in 35.4in Without sides 42U

PNC20810B 16066 78.37in 31.8in 39.34in With sides 42U

PNC20810BNS 16072 78.37in 31.46in 39.34in Without sides 42U

PNC20811B 16067 78.37in 31.8in 43.28in With sides 42U

PNC20811BNS 16073 78.37in 31.46in 43.28in Without sides 42U

PNC20812B 16068 78.37in 31.8in 47.22in With sides 42U

PNC20812BNS 16074 78.37in 31.46in 47.22in Without sides 42U

PNC2089B 16065 78.37in 31.8in 34.4in With sides 42U

PNC2089BNS 16071 78.37in 31.46in 35.4in Without sides 42U

PNC21810B 26387 85.08in 31.74in 39.33in With sides 45U

PNC21811B 26388 85.08in 31.74in 43.27in With sides 45U

PNC21812B 26391 85.08in 31.74in 47.2in With sides 45U

PNC2189B 26386 85.08in 31.74in 35.39in With sides 45U

PNC24810B 26393 94.92in 31.74in 39.33in With sides 51U

PNC24811B 26394 94.92in 31.74in 43.27in With sides 51U

PNC24812B 26395 94.92in 31.74in 47.2in With sides 51U

PNC2489B 26392 94.92in 31.74in 35.39in With sides 51U
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Catalog Number Article Number Thickness

PNC20710B 15614 16ga

PNC20710BNS 15618 16ga

PNC20711B 15615 16ga

PNC20711BNS 15621 16ga

PNC20712B 15616 16ga

PNC20712BNS 15622 16ga

PNC2079B 15613 16ga

PNC2079BNS 15617 16ga

PNC20810B 16066 16ga

PNC20810BNS 16072 16ga

PNC20811B 16067 16ga

PNC20811BNS 16073 16ga
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Catalog Number Article Number Thickness

PNC20812B 16068 16ga

PNC20812BNS 16074 16ga

PNC2089B 16065 16ga

PNC2089BNS 16071 16ga

PNC21810B 26387 16ga

PNC21811B 26388 16ga

PNC21812B 26391 16ga

PNC2189B 26386 16ga

PNC24810B 26393 16ga

PNC24811B 26394 16ga

PNC24812B 26395 16ga

PNC2489B 26392 16ga

WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

 

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.

nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 

Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
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